
U n i s e x  S w e a t s h i r t
h o O d i e g a m e d a y  p u l L o v e r u n i s e x  h a t

PRACTICE UNIFORMS: All players should wear practice 
shirt (2 included in player bundle; more available for 
sale), black shorts, black socks, cleats and warm layers as 
needed to practice daily.

GAME DAY UNIFORMS: Each player will be issued home 
and away kits, a warm-up set, backpack and a Game Day 
polo. These items must be returned at the end of the 
season.  

BLUE: 4’x8’ vinyl sign placed on Calhoon 
Field, linked logo on website, social media recognition, 
half-page ad in banquet souvenir program ($750)

REQUIRED PLAYER ITEMS

PLAYER BUNDLE: Each player needs 
a player bundle, which includes one 
Booster Membership, 2 Dri-Fit practice 
shirts, 2 pairs of Game Day socks, Game 
Day nutrition, a Swag Tag and a player 
Banquet ticket ($140). NOTE: Contact 
Coach Olles directly if youneed financial 
assistance. 

FAMILY DONATIONS
SPONSORSHIPS

GEAR & SPIRITWEAR

TRANSPORTATION
BUSES: All players will ride buses to/from away games. 
Complete and submit this form ASAP to 
Coach Olles or your player will not be 
able to attend the games. Written notice
from parents must be given in advance if 
a player has alternate return plans.  

COMMUNICATIONS

WEBSITE: Homebase for everything you need to find! 
Information is updated regularly and contains links to 
ticket information, merchandise and volunteer sign-up. 

SPORTSYOU: Communication from the coaches is posted 
here first! Players and parents should download this app 
for the most timely info. Enter access code: S3CD-GE3V (All 
Teams), 8LPL-SB7Y( Varsity), SSVM-WD87 (JV-A), ZX9R-R6ZF 
(JV-B). 

GOLD: 4’x8’ vinyl sign placed on Steck or Calhoon Field 
(sponsor choice), linked logo on website, sponsored 
game days, social media recognition, full-page ad in 
banquet souvenir program ($1000+)

INSTAGRAMWEBSITESPORTSYOU X/TWITTER

ANDERSON BOYS SOCCER BOOSTER CLUB 
2023 - 2024 SEASON

WHITE: Logo on website, social media 
recognition, quarter-page ad in the 
banquet souvenir program ($500)

PLAYER ASSIST: Donate to a teammate’s 
player bundle and/or gear (any amount 
appreciated)

TROJAN KICK-OFF DONOR: 1 home game season pass, 
recognition in banquet souvenir program, player fathead 
of choice ($150)

TROJAN GOAL DONOR: 2 home game season passes, 
1 player scholarship, recognition in banquet souvenir 
program, player fathead of choice ($350)

PAY HERE:

NEWSLETTER: Keeps you updated on current and 
upcoming events. Sign up on website if not receiving. 

SOCIAL: Follow us! Tag us! We are active on Instagram 
and X! 

ORDER NOW: All new designs for players 
and fans incl. additonal Game Day gear, 
extra practice shirts, spiritwear, cardstock 
big heads and a yard sign. Show your Trojan pride!



Brandeis 

Round Rock

McCallum

TBD

LASA

Buda Johnson

Akins

Westlake

Lake Travis

Del Valle

BYE

Dripping Springs

Austin High

Bowie

Johnson

Akins

Westlake

Lake Travis

Del Valle

BYE

Dripping Springs

Austin High

Bowie

Sat, Dec 9 

Sat, Dec 9 

Tues, Dec 12

Thurs, Jan 4 - Sat, Jan 6

Tues, Jan 9

DISTRICT GAMES:

Tues, Jan 16

Fri, Jan 19

Tues, Jan 23

Fri, Jan 26

Tues, Jan 30

Fri, Feb 2

Tues, Feb 6

Fri, Feb 9

Wed, Feb 14

Fri, Feb 16

Wed, Feb 21

Fri, Feb 23

Tues, Feb 27

Fri, Mar 1

Tues, Mar 5

Fri, Mar 8

Tues, Mar 19

Fri, Mar 22

Round Rock HS

Round Rock HS

House Park

Georgetown HS

House Park

Buda Johnson HS

Anderson HS

Westlake HS

Anderson HS

Del Valle HS

BYE

Anderson HS

Anderson HS

Burger Stadium

Anderson HS

Burger Annex

Anderson HS

Lake Travis HS

Anderson HS

BYE

Dripping Springs HS

House Park

Anderson HS

EVENT SCHEDULE:

SUBSCRIBE TO 
CALENDAR HERE:

JV B: 4:45 pm   |   JV A: 6:00 pm   |   Varsity: 7:45 pm

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION

Varsity Only: 10 am

Varsity Only: 2 pm

JV B: 4:45 | JV A: 6:00 | Varsity: 7:30

Varsity Only: Governor’s Cup

JV B: 4:45 | JV A: 6:00 | Varsity: 7:30

Back in Black - Black Out!

Sponsor Game

Sponsor Game

Middle School Night

Senior Night

Sponsor Game

Sponsor Game

Fan & Coach Appreciation Night

OTHER KEY DATES:
Thurs, Dec 21 - Last Day to Order Gear & Spiritwear
Sat, Jan 6 - Parent Party
Tues, Feb 20 - Spirit Night supporting Girls Soccer

NOTES

CONTACT INFO
COACH HATCHER: Athletic Director 
donald.k.hatcher@austinisd.org 
COACH OLLES: Head Coach 
david.olles-perez@austinisd.org
COACH MCCALLUM: JV-A
timothy.mccallum@austinisd.org
COACH TANNER:JV-B 
mark.tanner@austinisd.org

BOOSTER INFO: General Questions 
andersontrojansoccer@gmail.com
AMY REUTER: Booster President 
adreuter10@gmail.com
SUSAN ANDERSON: Volunteers 
susan.anderson.tx@gmail.com
JEANNE CHIZZONITE: Web/Social
jeannechizzonite@gmail.com 

ROBYN ECKERMANN: Merchandise 
robyn.eckermann@icloud.com
ERIN JONES: Events 
emfj2017@gmail.com
ANDREA MARTIN: Sponsors/Newsletter 
agzidd@gmail.com
KRISTA SAEGER: Treasurer
kristasaeger@yahoo.com


